MecTo

Ne
261

326

112

263

TaHuopb!

AHTOHOBa AnéHa
Bopobbésa MapuaHHa
I'pnberko IneoHopa
YepHeukas VpuHa
Bnacosa EneHa
KHszeBa WpuHa
WabanuHa HaTanes
CrewnHa KceHus
KysHeloBa TaTbAHa
Kyyma Tamapa
Masnosa EBrequs

Mumerosa NpuHa
3aiuesa CeeTnaHa
CapblkoBa HOnus

z
159.0

147.0

143.0

139.0

Obpas/image ApTuctuam/Acting MyseikanbHocTb/Musicality TexHuka/Technique PucyHok/Drawing CuHxpoH/Synchron
skills

888

778

686

787

777

778

666

777

07.11.2025 - 09.11.2025
[1324] OpueHTanb "CuHbopsbl" (Manbie rpynnsl) CD

778

668

7717

667

778

668

777

667

878

768

778

667

878

676

667

Obuwee
BneyaTneHue/Impression

888

768

787

767

Komanpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

YenabuHck
Dance group Baharat

EkaTepuHbypr
tOBeHTa- Hap

Poccus, r. CypryT,
XMAO-Orpa
depnepauus
BOCTOYHbIX TaHLEB
"Anuma"
YenabuHck
Mupabenb



