

07.11.2025 - 09.11.2025

[1324] Ориенталь "Синьоры" (Малые группы) CD

Final												
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Образ/Image	Артистизм/Acting skills	Музыкальность/Musicality	Техника/Technique	Рисунок/Drawing	Синхрон/Synchron	Общее впечатление/Impression	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	261	Антонова Алёна Воробьёва Мариянна Грибенюк Элеонора Чернецкая Ирина	159.0	888	777	778	778	878	878	888	—	Челябинск Dance group Bharat
2	326	Власова Елена Князева Ирина Шабалина Наталья	147.0	778	778	668	668	768	768	768	—	Екатеринбург Ювента-Нар
3	112	Стешина Ксения Кузнецова Татьяна Кучма Тамара Павлова Евгения	143.0	686	666	777	777	778	676	787	—	Россия, г. Сургут, ХМАО-Югра Федерация восточных танцев "Алима"
4	263	Пименова Ирина Зайцева Светлана Садыкова Юлия	139.0	787	777	667	667	667	667	767	—	Челябинск Мирабель